Mistrovství Středočeského kraje 2006

Krajský pohár 2006 – Středočeský kraj

2.závod

25.3.2006 – Kralupy nad Vltavou
Pořadatel:    

KČT Kralupy nad Vltavou

Místo konání:    
Kralupy nad Vltavou
Ředitel závodu:  
Zdenka Karešová
Hlavní rozhodčí:  
Zbyněk Veselý

Stavitel tratí: 
členové KČT Kralupy nad Vltavou





Nejmladší žákyně 

	um.
	závodníci
	Oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Lucie Nová 96 
Denisa Matějková 97
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511 
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	1
	  0
	
	0:22:38
	2
	0:00:00
	0:24:38
	II.
	100  P

	2.
	Kateřina Hrdinková 96 
Lucie Mukařovská 97  
	TOM Český Brod
TOM Český Brod
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	4
	--
	1
	0
	  0
	
	0:29:46
	5
	0:00:15
	0:34:31
	---
	59,9  P

	3.
	Kateřina Aptová 97 
Monika Kvapilová 97
	TOM Vinoř Praha
TOM Vinoř Praha
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	4
	--
	4
	1
	  1
	
	0:36:36
	10
	0:00:20
	0:46:36
	---
	----  

	4.
	Nikola Křížová 96 
Tereza Staňková 97 
	TOM Doksy
TOM Doksy
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	5
	--
	6
	3
	  0
	
	0:33:48
	14
	0:00:40
	0:47:08
	 ----
	8,7  P

	5.
	Michala Petříčková 97 
Kateřina Hálová 97 
	Skaut Týnec n.S.
TOM Český Brod
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	2
	6
	--
	4
	3
	  1
	
	0:39:13
	16
	0:00:00
	0:55:13
	 ----
	0

	6.
	Andrea Lhotská 99 
Pavlína Kolářová 00 
	KČT Kralupy 
neorganizovaní
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	6
	--
	8
	0
	  3
	
	0:40:14
	17
	0:00:00
	0:57:14
	 ----
	0


Nejmladší žáci 

	um.
	Závodníci
	oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Libor Veselý 98
Vítězslav Vaněk 97
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	6
	--
	1
	2
	0
	
	0:27:03
	9
	0:00:00
	0:36:03
	----
	100  P

	2,
	Petr Špáda 97 
Richard Lhotský 97
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy
	--
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	2
	1
	--
	4
	2
	0
	
	0:35:12
	9
	0:00:00
	0:44:12
	----
	79,2 P

	D.
	Adam David 98 
David Strunecký 97
	Hasiči Minice
Hasiči Minice
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	vynechání 
kontroly
	
	
	
	---
	---


Mladší žáci 

	um.
	závodníci
	Oddíl
	Stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	 Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Michal Křeček 94
Roman Křeček 94 
	TOM Doksy
TOM Doksy
	0
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	1
	0
	0
	
	0:22:17
	2
	0:00:14
	0:24:03
	II.
	 100  

	D.
	Zdeněk Plešinger 95 
David Machorek 94 
	KČT Kralupy 1027
KČT Kralupy 1027 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Marek Svoboda 95 
Dan Škvor 96
	Skaut Týnec n.S.
Skaut Týnec n.S.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	David Tecl 94 
Michal Pešek 95
	Hasiči Minice
Hasiči Minice 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Mladší žákyně

	um.
	závodníci
	Oddíl
	Stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	 Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Monika Vajnerová 94 
Kristýna Nejedlá 94
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:24:05
	1
	0:00:00
	0:25:05
	 II.
	 100

	2.
	Simona Krčková 94 
Simona Kolářová 96
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	ok
	--
	0
	ok
	2
	3
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:26:35
	7
	0:00:00
	0:33:35
	---
	66,1 P

	D.
	Anastasija Lecová 95 
Tereza Nesporá 96
	TOM Doksy
TOM Doksy
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Starší žáci 

	um.
	závodníci
	oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Jan Špáda 92 
Michal Neufuss 93
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:20:13
	1
	0:00:00
	0:21:13
	II. 
	100 P

	2.
	Jiří Oktábec 92 
David Cyrani 92
	Skaut Týnec n.S.
Skaut Týnec n.S.
	0
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	4
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:23:29
	4
	0:00:05
	0:27:24
	---- 
	70,9 P

	3.
	Marek Skupa 92 
Jan Jiráň 92
	Skaut Týnec n.S.
Skaut Týnec n.S.
	1
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	2
	2
	--
	2
	1
	2
	
	0:22:48
	10
	0:00:00
	0:32:48
	---- 
	45,4  P

	4.
	Michal Tvrz 92 
Martin Polívka 92
	TOM Vinoř Praha
TOM Vinoř Praha
	2
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:32:15
	5
	0:00:00
	0:37:15
	---- 
	---

	M.S..
	Michal Novák 92 

	KČT Kralupy 3511

	1
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:19:00
	3
	0:00:00
	0:22:00
	---- 
	---

	D.
	Jiří Zubr 93 
Jan Tecl 92
	Hasiči Minice
Hasiči Minice 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Starší žákyně 

	um.
	Závodníci
	oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Blanka Rosáková 93 
Martina Vaňková 93
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:17:38
	2
	0:00:15
	0:19:23
	II.
	100  

	2.
	Jitka Černá 93 
Radka Šebková 93
	KČT Kralupy 3511
KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	4
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:24:06
	5
	0:00:00
	0:29:06
	--- 
	49,9 P

	3.
	Jana Čokrtová 92 
Kateřina Čokrtová 94
	TOM Český Brod
TOM Český Brod
	2
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	 --
	0
	1
	1
	
	0:22:17
	7
	0:00:00
	0:29:17
	----  
	48,9 P

	4.
	Monika Hondlová 92 
Markéta Staňková 92
	TOM Doksy
TOM Doksy
	2
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	3
	0
	0
	
	0:26:23
	8
	0:00:00
	0:34:23
	----  
	22,6

	5.
	Anna Marie Vondráčková 93 
Tereza Nejedlá 94
	neorganizovaní.
Hasiči Minice
	2
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	2
	5
	--
	3
	2
	2
	
	0:37:58
	16
	0:00:00
	0:53:58
	----  
	 0

	M.S.
	Evelína Cihlářová 93 
Pavla Neprašová 95
	neorganizovaní.
TOM Vinoř
	2
	ok
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	4
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:26:36
	7
	0:00:08
	0:33:28
	----  
	 ---

	D.
	Tereza Výšová 94 
Radka Pázková 93
	Neorganizovaní
neorganizovaní
	       
	 
	    
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	  
	 ---


Mladší dorostenky 

	um.
	závodníci
	Oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	 VT
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Petra Dvořáková 90 
	Skaut Týnec
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:29:13
	2
	0:00:00
	0:31:13
	II. 
	100 P

	2.
	Martina Krčková 91  
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	2
	0
	
	0:33:14
	2
	0:00:00
	0:35:14
	----
	87,1  

	3.
	Barbora Závodská 90
	KČT Kralupy 
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	1
	0
	0
	
	0:34:09
	4
	0:00:00
	0:38:09
	----
	77,8 P

	4.
	Iveta Nováková 90 
	TOM Doksy
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	2
	0
	
	0:33:26
	5
	0:00:00
	0:38:26
	----
	76,9 

	5.
	Martina Křečková 91  
	TOM Doksy 
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	9
	0
	0
	
	0:33:51
	10
	0:00:00
	0:43:51
	----
	59,5

	6.
	Nikola Roubalová 90
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	3
	2
	1
	
	0:38:24
	8
	0:00:00
	0:46:24
	----
	51,4 

	7.
	Zdena Myšková 90 
	Neorganizovaní
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	2
	2
	--
	7
	3
	5
	
	0:52:00
	19
	0:00:00
	1:11:00
	--- 
	0

	D.
	Adéla Veselská 91 
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	 
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Aneta Kolmistrová 91
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Tereza Pavlíková 91
	Skaut Týnec n.S.
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Mladší dorostenci 

	um.
	závodníci
	Oddíl
	Stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Jan Vejrosta 91 
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:23:48
	0
	0:00:00
	0:23:48
	II. 
	100 

	2.
	Jan Kareš 91   
	KČT Kralupy 3511   
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	2
	0
	
	0:22:48
	2
	0:00:08
	0:24:40
	II. 
	96,4

	3.
	Tomáš Le Van 90
	KČT Kralupy 1027
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	2
	0
	
	0:28:49
	3
	0:00:00
	0:31:49
	---
	66,3 P

	4.
	Jan Vavřík 90  
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	1
	1
	0
	
	0:29:05
	4
	0:00:00
	0:33:05
	---
	 61  P

	5.
	Tomáš Lehmann 91
	TOM Vinoř Praha 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	1
	0 
	
	0:30:03
	5
	0:00:00
	0:35:03
	---
	     ---

	6.
	Michal Blecha 91
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	2
	7
	
	0:25:13
	11
	0:00:00
	0:36:13
	--- 
	47,8

	7.
	Miroslav Černý 90
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	1
	1
	2
	
	0:38:37
	6
	0:00:00
	0:44:37
	--- 
	12,5

	8.
	Radek Nepraš 90
	TOM Vinoř Praha
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	1
	1
	1
	
	0:38:41
	7
	0:00:00
	0:45:41
	---
	---

	D.
	Jiří Hájek 90
	Neorganizovaní
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Starší dorostenky 

	um.
	závodníci
	oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	 VT
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Eva Čokrtová 88  
	TOM Český Brod 
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:25:22
	1
	0:00:00
	0:26:22
	II. 
	100

	2.
	Lenka Pechová 89
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	2
	0
	
	0:25:10
	4
	0:00:00
	0:29:10
	III.
	89,4

	3.
	Lenka Vejrostová 88  
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:28:11
	4
	0:00:00
	0:32:11
	---
	77,9 P

	4.
	Karolína Cihlářová 90
	TOM Vinoř
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	2
	3
	1
	
	0:34:24
	7
	0:00:00
	0:41:24
	 ---
	---

	5.
	Lucie Pázlerová 88
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	3
	0
	0
	
	0:49:32
	5
	0:00:00
	0:54:32
	---
	0 P

	D.
	Zuzana Kohlová 88 
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Odstoupení
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Lucie Bulková 88
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Odstoupení
	
	
	
	---
	---


Starší dorostenci 

	um.
	Závodníci
	oddíl
	Stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Jaroslav Rosák 88
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:21:32
	2
	0:00:00
	0:23:32
	II.
	100

	2.
	Jan Blecha 88
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:23:42
	2
	0:00:00
	0:25:42
	II.
	90,8

	3.
	Martin Rychtařík 88
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	2
	1
	1
	
	0:21:55
	5
	0:00:00
	0:26:55
	III.
	85,6 

	4.
	Jaroslav Adámek 89
	KČT Kralupy 1027
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	0
	2
	
	0:23:44
	4
	0:00:00
	0:27:44
	---
	82,2 P

	5.
	Václav Čokrt 89
	TOM Český Brod
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	1
	0
	2
	
	0:22:32
	6
	0:00:00
	0:28:32
	--- 
	78,8

	6.
	Tomáš Kolmistr 89
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	2
	0
	
	0:25:49
	3
	0:00:00
	0:28:49
	--- 
	77,5

	7.
	Tomáš Těthal 89
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	1
	0
	0
	
	0:26:05
	3
	0:00:00
	0:29:05
	--- 
	76,4

	8.
	Martin Strapczyk 89
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	9
	2
	7
	
	0:31:48
	20
	0:00:00
	0:51:48
	--- 
	0


Ženy - A 

	Um.
	závodníci
	oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Lucie Čiperová 81  
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:25:48
	2
	0:00:00
	0:27:48
	II. 
	100

	2.
	Květa Zrzavá 78  
	KČT Kralupy 1027
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:26:38
	4
	0:00:00
	0:30:38
	 III.
	89,8

	3.
	Petra Gottliebová 87
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:28:54
	3
	0:00:00
	0:31:54
	III.
	85,3

	4.
	Lucie Macurová 85 
	KČT Kralupy 1027
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	1
	0
	2
	
	0:34:04 
	4
	0:00:00
	0:38:04
	---
	63,1  P

	5.
	Barbora Vaňáková 87
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	1
	1
	
	0:34:48
	4
	0:00:20
	0:38:28
	--- 
	61,6 P

	6.
	Jana Řádová 87 
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:34:48
	4
	0:00:00
	0:38:48
	--- 
	60,4

	7.
	Markéta Lorenzová 86
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:36:33
	4
	0:00:12
	0:40:21
	--- 
	54,9

	8.
	Marcela Bolková 78
	Neorganizovaní
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:37:33
	4
	0:00:16
	0:41:17
	--- 
	51,5

	9.
	Markéta Novotná 79
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	3
	1
	3
	
	0:34:47
	11
	0:00:00
	0:45:37
	--- 
	35,9

	10.
	Klára Kubrtová 87
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	6
	0
	
	0:45:38
	9
	0:00:00
	0:54:38
	--- 
	3,5

	11.
	Radka Sodomková 79
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	2
	0
	0
	
	0:49:02 
	6
	0:00:00
	0:55:02
	--- 
	2 

	12.
	Tereza Dvořáková 85
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	6
	0
	
	0:49:50
	10
	0:00:00
	0:59:50
	--- 
	0

	13.
	Kateřina Malá 77
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	2
	1
	
	1:10:36
	6
	0:00:00
	1:16:36
	--- 
	0

	14.
	Kateřina Ficencová 77
	Neorganizovaní
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	2
	2
	
	1:11:36
	7
	0:00:00
	1:18:36
	--- 
	0

	D.
	Gabriela Horáková 74
	KČT Kralupy 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Věra Malátková 86
	Neorganizovaní
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Jana Hoštičková 72
	Mikulášovice
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Odstoupení
	
	
	
	---
	---


Muži - A 

	Um.
	Závodníci
	oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	Konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Zdeněk Vejrosta 61
	KČT Kralupy 3511  
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:21:04
	0
	0:00:11
	0:20:53
	II.
	100

	2.
	Jakub Bendžela 86 
	KČT Kralupy 1027 
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0 
	
	0:20:58
	0
	0:00:00
	0:20:58
	II. 
	99,6

	3.
	Vít Procházka 80  
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:20:55
	0
	0:00:05
	0:21:50
	II. 
	95,5

	4.
	Jiří Káš 78
	KČT Kralupy 3511   
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:22:52
	1
	0:00:00
	0:23:52
	III.
	85,7 P

	5.
	Šimon Hartl 85
	KČT Kralupy 3511   
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:24:23
	1
	0:00:00
	0:25:23
	--- 
	78,5 P

	6.
	Tomáš Fúsek 66 
	KČT Kralupy 1027 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	1
	1
	1
	
	0:20:31
	5
	0:00:00
	0:25:31
	--- 
	77,8

	7.
	Zdeněk Doutnáč 87
	KČT Kralupy 1027 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	1
	
	0:24:17
	4
	0:00:20
	0:27:57
	--- 
	66,2

	8.
	Jakub Fúsek 87
	KČT Kralupy 1027
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	1
	1
	1
	
	0:25:02
	5
	0:00:09
	0:29:53
	--- 
	56,9

	9.
	Petr Kalousek 86
	KČT Kralupy 1027 
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:30:26
	0
	0:00:00
	0:30:26
	--- 
	54,3

	10.
	Michal Bolek 79
	Neorganizovaní 
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:29:38
	3
	0:01:00
	0:31:38
	--- 
	48,5

	11.
	Tomáš Adámek 85
	KČT Kralupy 1027  
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	1
	0
	1
	
	0:30:32
	4
	0:00:00
	0:34:32
	--- 
	34,6

	12.
	Jiří Košťál 74
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	2
	2
	
	0:33:42
	7
	0:00:00
	0:40:42
	--- 
	5,1

	13.
	Jan Koldinský 85
	SKOB Kralupy     
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	7
	4
	0
	
	0:27:44
	16
	0:00:00
	0:43:44
	--- 
	0

	14.
	Miroslav Starý 75
	Neorganizovaní 
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	2
	0
	--
	9
	1
	3
	
	0:31:02
	17
	0:00:00
	0:48:02
	--- 
	0

	15.
	Ivan Káš 81
	KČT Kralupy 3511  
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	2
	3
	--
	2
	4
	0
	
	0:40:13
	12
	0:00:00
	0:52:13
	--- 
	0

	16.
	Kamil Sodomka 81
	KČT Kralupy 3511   
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	6
	0
	
	0:47:38
	7
	0:00:00
	0:54:38
	--- 
	0

	D.
	Richard Lhotský 73
	KČT Kralupy     
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---

	D.
	Miloš Navrátil 86
	Neorganizovaní    
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Muži - B 

	um.
	Závodníci
	oddíl
	Stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT 
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	František Křeček  58
	TOM Doksy
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:22:13
	1
	0:00:00
	0:23:13
	II.
	100

	2.
	Josef Blecha 66
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:24:46
	0
	0:00:25
	0:24:21
	II.
	95,1 P

	3.
	Vojtěch Oktábec 67
	Skaut Týnec n.S.
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:28:38
	3
	0:00:40
	0:30:58
	---
	66,6

	4.
	Ladislav Čipera 55
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:26:58
	4
	0:00:00
	0:30:58
	---
	66,6 P

	5.
	Peter Vaněk 62
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	1
	0
	
	0:29:19
	4
	0:00:35
	0:32:44
	---
	59

	6.
	Aleš Stárek
	KČT Kralupy 3511
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	0
	0
	0
	
	0:28:02
	5
	0:00:00
	0:33:02
	--- 
	57,7

	7.
	Petr Nový 64
	KČT Kralupy  3511
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	0
	0
	1
	
	0:32:09
	3
	0:00:00
	0:35:09
	--- 
	48,6

	8.
	Miroslav Poupa 62
	neorganizovaní
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	0
	--
	4
	4
	2
	
	1:04:41
	10
	0:00:00
	1:14:41
	--- 
	0

	D.
	Jiří Boček 65
	neorganizovaní
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	azimut
	
	
	
	---
	---


Ženy - B

	um.
	Závodníci
	Oddíl
	stanoviště
	na trati
	TM
	zdržení
	konečný
	VT
	Body

	
	
	
	V
	S
	Oa
	Om
	LL
	U
	M
	P
	TT
	D
	KPČ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1.
	Romana Vejrostová 65
	KČT Kralupy 3511  
	0
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	1
	--
	1
	0
	0 
	
	0:29:56
	2
	0:00:00
	0:31:56
	II. 
	100

	2.
	Jana Nová 67 
	KČT Kralupy 3511 
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	2
	--
	0
	0
	2
	
	0:38:34
	5
	0:00:20
	0:43:14
	--- 
	 64,6 P

	3.
	Libuše Veselá 69
	KČT Kralupy  
	2
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	2
	3
	--
	8
	1
	3
	
	0:41:09
	19
	0:00:00
	1:00:09
	--- 
	 11,6 P

	4.
	Iva Poupová 62
	neorganizovaní
	1
	--
	ok
	--
	ok
	0
	3
	--
	6
	3
	2
	
	0:59:14
	15
	0:00:05
	1:14:09
	--- 
	 ---


